
 
  

Tustin High School 
2022/23 Girls Varsity 
 Basketball Schedule 

 
 
 

Date Opponent: Location: Time: 

M-Sat 11/14-11/19/22 TBA Villa Park HS TBA 

Mon. 11/21/22 Anaheim Tustin HS 6:00pm 

Thurs. 12/8/22 Dana Hills HS  Dana Hills HS 7:00pm 

Fri. 12/9/22 University HS University HS 6:00pm 

Mon. 12/12/22 Beckman HS  Tustin HS 6:00pm 

Thurs. 12/15/22 Edison HS Tustin HS 6:00pm 

Tues. 12/20/22 Newport Harbor Tustin HS 6:00pm 

Mon.-Thurs. 12/26-
12/29/22 

TBA Edison HS TBA 

Tues. 1/10/23 Crean Lutheran  Tustin HS 6:15pm 

Fri. 1/13/23 Valencia Valencia HS 6:15pm 

Tues. 1/17/23 Pacifica HS Pacifica HS 6:15pm 

Thurs. 1/19/23 Kennedy HS   Tustin HS 6:15pm 

Sat. 1/21/23 Cypress HS  Cypress HS TBA 

Tues. 1/24/23  Crean Lutheran HS Crean Lutheran HS 6:15pm 

Thurs. 1/26/23 Valencia HS Tustin HS 6:15pm 

Sat. 1/28/23 Pacifica HS Tustin HS TBA 

Tues. 1/31/23 Kennedy HS Kennedy HS 6:15pm 

Thurs. 2/2/23 Cypress HS Tustin HS 6:15pm 

 


